  3M™ Thermal
Imaging Cameras
V-Series
Tactical Thermal Imaging Camera
Silicone Rubber
Protection
for the Housing
Rechargeable

Display Resolution
Power Button
 Ordering Information
3M Order Code Model # Description
XP101716320 V320 Complete TIC Kit with 25Hz Camera, two batteries, desktop charger & retractable lanyard. 3 year
warranty on the camera and batteries.
XP101716304 V320 Complete TIC Kit with 9Hz Camera, two batteries, desktop charger & retractable lanyard. 3 year
warranty on the camera and batteries.
XP101715900 V-SERIES Charger Power Supply
XP101715892 V-SERIES Standard Battery
XP101715926 V-SERIES Retractable Lanyard
XP101716353 V320 User Manual
AT010711334 V320/V206 LCT
3M Australia Pty Ltd
Personal Safety Division
Bldg A, 1 Rivett Road